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All sessions in India Time (Mumbai, GMT+05:30)
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Name

NLDC POSOCO WEBEX
Durgesh Kumar
anshul

Vaibhav Dass

Sugata Bhattacharya
Abhishek Banerjee
krishna prem CIL
indu mishra

3R T Hio

Saif Rehman
POSOCO

Deepanshu

Dipak Rathod
ABHIJEET MANDAL
Nishant

K Naveen

dinesh rai

RAJIV KUMAR SINGH
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Email
nldcposoco.webex@posoco.in
durgesh@posoco.in
anshulbhargava@posoco.in
vaibhavdass@posoco.in
sugata@posoco.in
abhishekb@posoco.in
PREMKRISHNA16712@GMAIL.COM
indu_coal@yahoo.com
ramsinghmeena@posoco.in
saifrehman562@gmail.com
sip:nehru.place.cc@66.163.34.170
deepanshu@posoco.in
dipak8rathod@gmail.com
abhijeetmandal@posoco.in
nkmishra@posoco.in
kotinaveen@posoco.in
dinesh@posoco.in
rajiv.singh@posoco.in
islam94011@gmail.com
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21 sandeep malik

22 Tulika Singh

23 Sonali Rai

24 Vikas Kumar Yadav

maliksandeep12@gmail.com
tlksingh@yahoo.co.in
sonalirai@posoco.in
vikasyadav@posoco.in
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4:14 PM
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4:15 PM
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3:42 PM
3:29 PM
4:15 PM
3:22 PM
4:15 PM
3:37 PM
3:57 PM
4:15PM
3:21 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

Duration
83 mins
5 mins
25 mins
2 mins
2 mins
35 mins
37 mins
37 mins
26 mins
34 mins
39 mins
31 mins
1 min
16 mins
3 mins
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2 mins
53 mins
17 mins
43 mins
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32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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TP RAUT taranath.raut30@gmail.com

VF Desouza vfdesouza@posoco.in

Sanjeev Chandrakar sanjeev.chandrakar@gmail.com
Tulika Singh CIL tlksingh@yahoo.co.in

sudarshana banerjee Coisud_banl1806@yahoo.co.in
Amrita Prasad amrita.n.prasad@gmail.com
Anil Kumar Joshi aniljoshi@yahoo.co.in

Nishdeep Singh nishdeepsingh@posoco.in
Manoj Thakur/WRLDC  manoj.thakur@posoco.in
Pramod pkprajapati@posoco.in
Manoj manoj.thakur@posoco.in
ELNIEREIE islam94011@gmail.com

Sushrut Meshram
Satish Kardam

sushrut.meshram@posoco.in
kardamsatish@gmail.com

Shilpi Shilpi.kumari@pososo.in
Pramod Prajapati pkprajapati@posoco.in
rpsinh rabindra.singhl1@yahoo.co

Sandeep Malhotra sandeep@pos0co.in

AJAY PHILIPP aphilipp@posoco.in

Indira Jayachandran Nair indirajayachandran@posoco.in
anurag gangwar gangwar18041969@posoco.in
Shalini Agrawal shalini@posoco.in

Sourabh Tiwari sourabhtiwari@posoco.in
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